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The place from Bethesda offers 10 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $6.9. What User
likes about Tout De Sweet:

Unbelievable croissants and European style pasties. A must if you're in the area. Overseas | often have a hard
time finding pasties that compare. This bakery does it right! read more. Tout De Sweet from Bethesda is a cozy
café, where you can enjoy a snack or cake with a hot coffee or a hot chocolate, the restaurant offers however
also dishes typical for Europe. Of course, we must not forget the comprehensive selection of coffee and tea
specialties in this restaurant, In addition, the delectable desserts of the local shine not only on children's plates or
in the eyes of the little guests.
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Tout De Sweet Menu

Non alcoholic drinkis
ICED TEA

Breakfast

PAIN AU CHOCOLAT

{utle things

CROISSANT

Gebiick

MACARONS

Macarons

MACARON BAG OF 5 (BASIC 5)

Warme Getréinke

ESPRESSO MACCHIATO

WcCaféo Coffees

ICED COFFEE

$3.0

$3.3

$3.3

$2.1

$11.0

$2.7

$2.8

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Ingredients Used
These types of dishes are
being served

DESSERTS

Desserts

1 CHOCOLATE 1 FRUIT BOX OF 2
DESSERTS

$13.0

BOX OF 4 CHEF'S FAVORITE
DESSERTS

Coffee

ESPRESSO $2.4
CAPPUCCINO

$26.0

COFFEE
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